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Lions Clubs International

Constitutional Area Country
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UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
CANADA
CANADA

CHILE
PARAGUAY
ARGENTINA
COLOMBIA
BRAZIL
PARAGUAY
CHILE
COLOMBIA
BRAZIL
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
BRAZIL
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
BRAZIL

BRAZIL
MEXICO
MEXICO

CHILE
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
BRAZIL

BRAZIL

BRAZIL

BRAZIL
PARAGUAY
BRAZIL
GUATEMALA

v’ FOUNDATION

District
District 20 0
District 41
District 2 T1
District 45
District 7 L
District 14 P
Multiple District 51
District 49 B
District 50
District 19 S
District 29 L
District 27 D1
District 12 S
District 19 |
District C1
District T1
District M 1
District O 2
District F 2
District LD 8
District M 2
District T 3
District F 4
District LD 3
District R 2
District LD 4
District R 3
District LD 8
DISTRICT LC 1
District B4
District B9
District T 2
District O 5
District 0 1
District LD 1
District LC5
District LD 7
District LD 5
District M 1
District LD 4
District D 3

Approved Amount (USD)

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$5,559.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,150.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
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Country
BRAZIL
BOLIVIA
BRAZIL
MEXICO
BRAZIL
BOLIVIA
MEXICO
URUGUAY
PARAGUAY
BRAZIL
BRAZIL
BRAZIL
FRANCE
Republic of Turkiye
SLOVAK REPUBLIC
GREECE
SLOVENIA
SWEDEN
Republic of Turkiye
ITALY
GREECE
JAPAN
REP OF CHINA
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
JAPAN
JAPAN
REPUBLIC OF KOREA
REPUBLIC OF KOREA
REPUBLIC OF KOREA
REPUBLIC OF KOREA
THAILAND
REPUBLIC OF KOREA
REPUBLIC OF KOREA
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
JAPAN
REP OF CHINA
REP OF CHINA
THAILAND
REP OF CHINA
JAPAN
THAILAND
PHILIPPINES
REP OF SRI LANKA

District
District LD 1
DistrictS 1
District LD 8
District B6
District LD 1
District S 2
District B6
DistrictJ 3
District M 2
District LC4
District LC 12
District LB 4
District 103 N
Multiple District 118
District 122
District 117 B
District 129
Multiple District 101
District 118 E
District 108 LA
District 117 A
District 335 B
District 300A 5
District 301 B1
District 301 E
Multiple District 334
District 336 D
District 356 C
District 355 A
District 356 E
District 356 D
District 310 A2
District 356 F
District 355 B2
District 301D1
District 301D2
District 301 C
District 332D
District 300A 5
District 300D 2
District 310 E
District 300A 5
District 337 A
District 310 B
District 301 E
District 306 C2

Approved Amount (USD)

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$50,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$3,823,211.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$250,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$100,000.00
$12,006.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$12,204.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
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Country
REP OF SRI LANKA

REP OF BANGLADESH

REP OF SRI LANKA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA

REP OF BANGLADESH

INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA

REP OF BANGLADESH

NEPAL

REP OF BANGLADESH

INDIA
NEPAL
REP OF SRI LANKA
INDIA
INDIA
NEPAL
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
REP OF SRI LANKA
REP OF SRI LANKA
NEPAL
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
NEPAL
INDIA
INDIA

District
District 306 A2
District 315A1
District 306 B2
District 324 M
District 324 K
District 324 |
District 324 J
District 324 N
District 316 G
District 320 D
District 320 G
District 320 C
District 321C2
District 320 A
District 321A2
District 315A3
District 324 L
District 316 J
District 316 D
District 316 H
District 321A1
District 321C1
District 3233G1
District 315B3
District 325 L
District 315B4
District 322 D
District 325D
District 306 C2
District 322 F
District 3233G2
District 325 N
District 3232F2
District 3232F1
District 3234D1
District 3234H2
District 320 B
District 306 Al
District 306 C1
District 325 G
District 320 E
District 320 F
District 3232 J
District 325 |
District 321D
District 322 F

Approved Amount (USD)

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$5,685.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$9,130.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
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Country
INDIA
INDIA
REP OF SRI LANKA
INDIA
REP OF BANGLADESH
INDIA
REP OF BANGLADESH
INDIA
NEPAL
INDIA
INDIA
NEPAL
INDIA
REP OF BANGLADESH
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
INDONESIA
REP OF CAMEROON
REP OF GHANA
TANZANIA
NIGERIA
MOROCCO
MAURITANIA
REP OF GUINEA
TUNISIA
UGANDA
MOROCCO
MOROCCO

District
District 3234H1
District 318 A
District 306 B1
District 316 A
District 315B2
District 324 A
District 315A2
District 318 C
Multiple District 325
District 324 H
District 321B1
District 325 F
District 318 C
District 315B1
District 317 C
District 318 B
District 321A3
District 321 F
District 318 D
District 321B2
District 201Q2
Multiple District 201
District 307 A2
District 403 B1
District 418
District 411 C
District 404 A4
District 416
District 403 Al
District 403 Al
District 414
District 411 B
District 416
District 416

Approved Amount (USD)

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$19,947.00
$10,000.00
$50,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,972.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$60,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$100,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,762.00
$10,000.00



Grant Title
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Support for Tornado Recovery
Flooding Relief
Restock Emergency Trailer
Flood Relief
Puerto Rico Home Reconstruction Phase Il (Supplemental Il)
Alaskan Wildfire Relief
Wildfire Relief
Washington Wildfires
Flood Relief
Tornado Relief
Sumner County Tornado Relief
Wildfire Relief
Ukrainian Refugee English Language Support
Wildfire Relief
Tornado Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Storm Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Cyclone Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Hurricane Relief
Hurricane Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Wildfire Relief
Flood Relief
Fire Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Community Recovery
Flood Relief

Grant Type Name
Emergency
Emergency
Community Recovery
Emergency
Disaster Preparedness
Emergency
Designated
Community Recovery
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Community Recovery
Emergency
Designated
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Community Recovery
Emergency



Grant Title
Flood Relief
Wildfire Relief
Flood Relief
Hurricane Otis Relief
Flood Relief
Wildfire Relief
Hurricane Otis Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief - Purchase 40 Pumps
Build 3 Lions Social Centers for Earthquake Survivors
Earthquake Community Recovery
Wildfire Relief
Flood Relief
Equip Swedish Lions Tent Program
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Wildfire Relief
Community Recovery
Tyhoon Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
MCAT - Earthquake Relief
Community Recovery
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Typhoon Relief
Typhoon Relief
Typhoon Relief
Flood Relief
Typhoon Relief
Typhoon Relief
Flood Relief
Tyhoon Relief
Community Recovery
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief

Grant Type Name
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Major Catastrophe
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Community Recovery
Designated
Community Recovery
Emergency
Community Recovery
Designated
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Community Recovery
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Major Catastrophe
Community Recovery
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Community Recovery
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency



Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Floor Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief

Manipur Crisis Relief

Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief

Earthquake Relief

Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief

Grant Title

First Aid Training in Bhaktapur

Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief

Grant Type Name

Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Designated
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency

Disaster Preparedness

Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency



Grant Title
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Cyclone Relief
Flood Relief
Nepal Earthquake 2023
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Disaster Preparedness in Kerala
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief
Flood and Landslide Relief
Flood Relief
Flood Relief North Tongu
Landslide relief
Flood relief Akure
Earthquake Relief and Reconstruction
Flood Relief
Flood Relief Guinea
Wildfire Relief
Flood Relief

Earthquake Relief and Reconstruction supplemental

Earthquake Relief

Grant Type Name

Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency

Community Recovery

Emergency

Major Catastrophe

Emergency
Emergency
Emergency

Disaster Preparedness

Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Designated
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency

Major Catastrophe

Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
Emergency
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