

Constitutional Area	Country	District	Approved Amount (USD)
1	UNITED STATES	District 20 O	\$10,000.00
1	UNITED STATES	District 41	\$10,000.00
1	UNITED STATES	District 2 T1	\$20,000.00
1	UNITED STATES	District 45	\$10,000.00
1	UNITED STATES	District 7 L	\$10,000.00
1	UNITED STATES	District 14 P	\$10,000.00
1	UNITED STATES	Multiple District 51	\$5,559.00
1	UNITED STATES	District 49 B	\$20,000.00
1	UNITED STATES	District 50	\$10,000.00
1	UNITED STATES	District 19 S	\$10,000.00
1	UNITED STATES	District 29 L	\$10,000.00
1	UNITED STATES	District 27 D1	\$10,000.00
1	UNITED STATES	District 12 S	\$20,000.00
2	CANADA	District 19 I	\$10,000.00
2	CANADA	District C 1	\$20,150.00
3	CHILE	District T 1	\$10,000.00
3	PARAGUAY	District M 1	\$10,000.00
3	ARGENTINA	District O 2	\$10,000.00
3	COLOMBIA	District F 2	\$10,000.00
3	BRAZIL	District LD 8	\$10,000.00
3	PARAGUAY	District M 2	\$10,000.00
3	CHILE	District T 3	\$10,000.00
3	COLOMBIA	District F 4	\$10,000.00
3	BRAZIL	District LD 3	\$10,000.00
3	DOMINICAN REPUBLIC	District R 2	\$10,000.00
3	BRAZIL	District LD 4	\$10,000.00
3	DOMINICAN REPUBLIC	District R 3	\$10,000.00
3	BRAZIL	District LD 8	\$10,000.00
3	BRAZIL	DISTRICT LC 1	\$10,000.00
3	MEXICO	District B 4	\$10,000.00
3	MEXICO	District B 9	\$10,000.00
3	CHILE	District T 2	\$10,000.00
3	ARGENTINA	District O 5	\$10,000.00
3	ARGENTINA	District O 1	\$10,000.00
3	BRAZIL	District LD 1	\$10,000.00
3	BRAZIL	District LC 5	\$10,000.00
3	BRAZIL	District LD 7	\$10,000.00
3	BRAZIL	District LD 5	\$10,000.00
3	PARAGUAY	District M 1	\$10,000.00
3	BRAZIL	District LD 4	\$20,000.00
3	GUATEMALA	District D 3	\$10,000.00

<b>Constitutional Area</b>	Country	District	Approved Amount (USD)
3	BRAZIL	District LD 1	\$10,000.00
3	BOLIVIA	District S 1	\$10,000.00
3	BRAZIL	District LD 8	\$10,000.00
3	MEXICO	District B 6	\$10,000.00
3	BRAZIL	District LD 1	\$10,000.00
3	BOLIVIA	District S 2	\$10,000.00
3	MEXICO	District B 6	\$50,000.00
3	URUGUAY	District J 3	\$10,000.00
3	PARAGUAY	District M 2	\$10,000.00
3	BRAZIL	District LC 4	\$10,000.00
3	BRAZIL	District LC 12	\$10,000.00
3	BRAZIL	District LB 4	\$10,000.00
4	FRANCE	District 103 N	\$20,000.00
4	Republic of Türkiye	Multiple District 118	\$3,823,211.00
4	SLOVAK REPUBLIC	District 122	\$20,000.00
4	GREECE	District 117 B	\$10,000.00
4	SLOVENIA	District 129	\$20,000.00
4	SWEDEN	Multiple District 101	\$250,000.00
4	Republic of Türkiye	District 118 E	\$10,000.00
4	ITALY	District 108 LA	\$10,000.00
4	GREECE	District 117 A	\$10,000.00
5	JAPAN BED OF CHINA	District 335 B	\$15,000.00
5	REP OF CHINA	District 300A 5	\$10,000.00
5	PHILIPPINES	District 301 B1	\$10,000.00
5	PHILIPPINES	District 301 E	\$10,000.00
5 5	JAPAN	Multiple District 334 District 336 D	\$100,000.00
5	JAPAN REPUBLIC OF KOREA		\$12,006.00
5	REPUBLIC OF KOREA	District 356 C District 355 A	\$10,000.00 \$10,000.00
5	REPUBLIC OF KOREA	District 356 E	\$10,000.00
5	REPUBLIC OF KOREA	District 356 D	\$10,000.00
5	THAILAND	District 310 A2	\$10,000.00
5	REPUBLIC OF KOREA	District 356 F	\$10,000.00
5	REPUBLIC OF KOREA	District 355 B2	\$10,000.00
5	PHILIPPINES	District 301D1	\$10,000.00
5	PHILIPPINES	District 301D2	\$10,000.00
5	PHILIPPINES	District 301 C	\$10,000.00
5	JAPAN	District 332 D	\$10,000.00
5	REP OF CHINA	District 300A 5	\$10,000.00
5	REP OF CHINA	District 300D 2	\$10,000.00
5	THAILAND	District 310 E	\$10,000.00
5	REP OF CHINA	District 300A 5	\$10,000.00
5	JAPAN	District 337 A	\$12,204.00
5	THAILAND	District 310 B	\$10,000.00
5	PHILIPPINES	District 301 E	\$10,000.00
6	REP OF SRI LANKA	District 306 C2	\$10,000.00

Constitutional Area	Country	District	Approved Amount (USD)
6	REP OF SRI LANKA	District 306 A2	\$10,000.00
6	REP OF BANGLADESH	District 315A1	\$10,000.00
6	REP OF SRI LANKA	District 306 B2	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 324 M	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 324 K	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 324 I	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 324 J	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 324 N	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 316 G	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 320 D	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 320 G	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 320 C	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 321C2	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 320 A	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 321A2	\$10,000.00
6	REP OF BANGLADESH	District 315A3	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 324 L	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 316 J	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 316 D	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 316 H	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 321A1	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 321C1	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 3233G1	\$10,000.00
6	REP OF BANGLADESH	District 315B3	\$10,000.00
6	NEPAL	District 325 L	\$10,000.00
6	REP OF BANGLADESH	District 315B4	\$10,000.00
6 6	INDIA NEPAL	District 322 D District 325 D	\$15,000.00 \$10,000.00
6	REP OF SRI LANKA	District 306 C2	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 300 C2	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 3231G2	\$10,000.00
6	NEPAL	District 325 N	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 3232F2	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 3232F1	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 3234D1	\$5,685.00
6	INDIA	District 3234H2	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 320 B	\$10,000.00
6	REP OF SRI LANKA	District 306 A1	\$10,000.00
6	REP OF SRI LANKA	District 306 C1	\$10,000.00
6	NEPAL	District 325 G	\$9,130.00
6	INDIA	District 320 E	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 320 F	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 3232 J	\$10,000.00
6	NEPAL	District 325 I	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 321 D	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 322 F	\$10,000.00

Constitutional Area	Country	District	Approved Amount (USD)
6	INDIA	District 3234H1	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 318 A	\$10,000.00
6	REP OF SRI LANKA	District 306 B1	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 316 A	\$10,000.00
6	REP OF BANGLADESH	District 315B2	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 324 A	\$10,000.00
6	REP OF BANGLADESH	District 315A2	\$19,947.00
6	INDIA	District 318 C	\$10,000.00
6	NEPAL	Multiple District 325	\$50,000.00
6	INDIA	District 324 H	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 321B1	\$10,000.00
6	NEPAL	District 325 F	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 318 C	\$8,972.00
6	REP OF BANGLADESH	District 315B1	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 317 C	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 318 B	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 321A3	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 321 F	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 318 D	\$10,000.00
6	INDIA	District 321B2	\$10,000.00
7	AUSTRALIA	District 201Q2	\$10,000.00
7	AUSTRALIA	Multiple District 201	\$60,000.00
7	INDONESIA	District 307 A2	\$10,000.00
9	REP OF CAMEROON	District 403 B1	\$10,000.00
9	REP OF GHANA	District 418	\$10,000.00
9	TANZANIA	District 411 C	\$10,000.00
9	NIGERIA	District 404 A4	\$10,000.00
9	MOROCCO	District 416	\$100,000.00
9	MAURITANIA	District 403 A1	\$10,000.00
9	REP OF GUINEA	District 403 A1	\$10,000.00
9	TUNISIA	District 414	\$10,000.00
9	UGANDA	District 411 B	\$10,000.00
9	MOROCCO	District 416	\$3,762.00
9	MOROCCO	District 416	\$10,000.00

Grant Title Grant Type Name

Flood Relief Emergency
Flood Relief Emergency

Support for Tornado Recovery Community Recovery

Flooding Relief Emergency

Restock Emergency Trailer Disaster Preparedness

Flood Relief Emergency
Puerto Rico Home Reconstruction Phase II (Supplemental II) Designated

Alaskan Wildfire Relief Community Recovery

Wildfire Relief Emergency
Washington Wildfires Emergency
Flood Relief Emergency
Tornado Relief Emergency

Sumner County Tornado Relief Community Recovery

Wildfire Relief **Emergency** Ukrainian Refugee English Language Support Designated Wildfire Relief **Emergency** Tornado Relief **Emergency** Flood Relief Emergency Flood Relief **Emergency** Storm Relief **Emergency** Flood Relief **Emergency** Flood Relief **Emergency** Flood Relief **Emergency** Cyclone Relief **Emergency** Flood Relief **Emergency** Flood Relief Emergency Flood Relief **Emergency** Flood Relief **Emergency** Flood Relief **Emergency Hurricane Relief Emergency Hurricane Relief Emergency** Flood Relief **Emergency** Flood Relief **Emergency** Wildfire Relief Emergency Flood Relief **Emergency** Fire Relief **Emergency** Flood Relief **Emergency** 

Community Recovery Community Recovery

**Emergency** 

Emergency

Flood Relief Emergency

Flood Relief

Flood Relief

Grant Type Name

Flood Relief Emergency
Wildfire Relief Emergency
Flood Relief Emergency
Hurricane Otis Relief Emergency
Flood Relief Emergency
Wildfire Relief Emergency

Hurricane Otis Relief Major Catastrophe

Flood Relief Emergency

Flood Relief - Purchase 40 Pumps Community Recovery

Build 3 Lions Social Centers for Earthquake Survivors Designated

Earthquake Community Recovery Community Recovery

Wildfire Relief Emergency

Flood Relief Community Recovery

Equip Swedish Lions Tent ProgramDesignatedFlood ReliefEmergencyFlood ReliefEmergencyWildfire ReliefEmergency

Community Recovery Community Recovery

Tyhoon Relief Emergency
Flood Relief Emergency
Flood Relief Emergency

MCAT - Earthquake Relief

Community Recovery

Major Catastrophe

Community Recovery

Flood Relief **Emergency** Typhoon Relief **Emergency** Typhoon Relief Emergency Typhoon Relief **Emergency** Flood Relief **Emergency** Typhoon Relief **Emergency** Typhoon Relief **Emergency** Flood Relief Emergency Tyhoon Relief Emergency

Community Recovery Community Recovery

Flood Relief Emergency
Flood Relief Emergency
Flood Relief Emergency

Grant 1	itle Grant Type Name
Flood Relief	Emergency
Flood Relief	Emergency
Flood Relief	Emergency
Floor Relief	Emergency
Flood Relief	Emergency
Manipur Crisis Relief	Designated
Flood Relief	Emergency
Earthquake Relief	Emergency
Flood Relief	Emergency
Flood Relief	Emergency
Flood Relief	Emergency
Flood Relief	Emergency
Flood Relief	Emergency
Flood Relief	Emergency
Flood Relief	Emergency
First Aid Training in Bhaktapur	Disaster Preparedness
Flood Relief	Emergency

Grant Title	Grant Type Name
-------------	-----------------

Flood Relief Emergency

Cyclone Relief Community Recovery

Flood Relief Emergency

Nepal Earthquake 2023 Major Catastrophe

Flood Relief Emergency
Flood Relief Emergency
Flood Relief Emergency

Flood Disaster Preparedness in Kerala Disaster Preparedness

Flood Relief Emergency Flood Relief **Emergency** Flood Relief Emergency Flood Relief **Emergency** Flood Relief Designated Flood and Landslide Relief Emergency Flood Relief **Emergency** Flood Relief North Tongu **Emergency** Landslide relief **Emergency** Flood relief Akure **Emergency** 

Earthquake Relief and Reconstruction Major Catastrophe

Flood Relief Emergency
Flood Relief Guinea Emergency
Wildfire Relief Emergency
Flood Relief Emergency
Flood Relief Emergency
Earthquake Relief and Reconstruction supplemental Emergency
Earthquake Relief Emergency